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ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home

1 BEL
2 ESP
3 SRB
4 NED
AUS

[0,

SRB

~

NED
8 ESP
9 SRB

10 AUS

11 BEL

12 ISL

13 ESP

14 ISL

15 NED

Guest

ISL

NED
AUS
ISL

BEL
ESP
AUS
ISL

BEL
ESP
NED
SRB
BEL
AUS
SRB

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
1.

BEL:

ESP:
SRB:
NED:
AUS:
SRB:
NED:
ESP:
SRB:
AUS:

BEL:
ISL:

ESP:

ISL:

NED:

24,
17.
7.
7.
25.
22.

22.
17.

As of FRI 15 MAR 2013

EVERS Keanu

RUIZ Gonzalo
BJELOGRLIC Uros

DE HONDT Reno
WONG Chris
STEPANOVIC Petar
STEMPHER Danny
GARCIA Ignacio
FEHER Jovan
GROVER Jordan
BOLLUE Quintin
MAGNUSSON Daniel H
SOLORZANO Ignacio
MAGNUSSON Daniel S
VAN GORP Kilian

Best Players
21.

ISL:

NED:
AUS:

ISL:
BEL:

ESP:
AUS:

ISL:
BEL:

ESP:
NED:
SRB:

BEL:

AUS:
SRB:

8.
25.
1.
7.
22.

24,

23.

14,

JOHANNESSON Bjarki
KNOREN Jordy
NOVYSEDLAK Nicholas
VALDIMARSSON Atli
HENRY Bryan
FUENTES Patricio
BOYLE Zachary
HERMANNSSON Kristinn
VAN EGDOM Michael
ARRINDA Ander
STAPS Cas
NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa
KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy
WONG Chris
DJAKOVIC Vladimir
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